DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EVANS HAIR LIMITED

EVANS HOUSE LIMITED

EVANSHU LTD

EVANS HYDRODIP LTD

EVANS HYDRODIP LTD

EVANSIS LTD

EVANS INNOVATIONS LIMITED
EVANS PRIORY HOMES LIMITED
EVANS PRIORY HOMES LIMITED

EVANS TEXTILE (SALES) LIMITED

EVANS TEXTILE (SALES) LIMITED
EVANS WINDOWS (WALES) LIMITED
EVANTO LIMITED

EVA PROVOT CONSULTING LTD

EVAS ENGINEERING LTD/FEU TECHNICAL
LTD

EVA SOFTWARE LIMITED

EV @ YOUR SERVICE PROFESSIONAL
CLEANERS LIMITED

EVAURS LIMITED

EVAURS LIMITED

EVA WHITE LIMITED

EV CARTER LTD

EVD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

EV DRIVER LTD

EVEBUS TOURS LTD

EVE CARE LIMITED

EVECOM LIMITED

EVECOPROPERTIES LTD
EVECOPROPERTIES LTD

EVEDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EVELAND LIMITED

EVELEC LTD

EVELEC LTD

EVELLY CONSTRUCTION LTD

EVELLY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
EVELYNA CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
EVELYNA CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
EVELYN & BLOOM LIMITED

EVELYN & BLOOM LIMITED

EVELYN FERNANDEZ LTD

EVELYN ROSE DRESSES LIMITED
EVE NCI LIMITED

EVENDONS PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUST
EVENEVERY LIMITED

EVEN FLOW (SKEGNESS) LIMITED
EVEN HANDED LICENSING LIMITED
EVENING CODERS LIMITED
EVENING COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EVENLOCK LIMITED

EVENLOCK LIMITED

EVENLOCK LIMITED

EVENMOUNT LIMITED

EVENMOY LIMITED

EVENMOY LIMITED

11134874
01071119
08825447
11140748
11140748
06783736
06040275
11137475
11137475
06186585
06186585
02001256
08226011
09946624
09926840

06462015
08823969

11140985
11140985
07479935
10391666
10128829
09898112
10241922
10122892
09888014
05934143
11140709
11140709
05900828
01438829
11132874
11132874
10548516
10548542
10146528
10146528
11130472
11130472
11091662
08803462
02197883
08991357
04009956
09366000
03556874
07484207
03254079
01085701
01085701
01085701
10091854
11132557
11132557
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05/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

EVANS FIRTH (1978) LIMITED

EVANS GARAGE LTD

EVANS HAIR LIMITED

EVENT ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS LTD
THE EVENT BUSINESS LIMITED

THE EVENT BUSINESS LIMITED

EVENT DESK LTD

EVENT ESTATES 2 LIMITED

EVENT FIRST AID SERVICES LTD

EVENTFUL MUSIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
EVENT HORIZON RESEARCH LTD

EVENT HORIZON RESOURCES LTD

THE EVENT HORSE OWNERS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

EVENT HOSTS LTD

EVENTIST GROUP LIMITED

EVENT MAGNETS LIMITED

EVENT MAGNETS LIMITED

EVENT MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

EVENT MASCOTS LTD

EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD

EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD

EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD

EVENT PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
EVENT POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED

EVENTPROFI LTD.

EVENT PROJECTS LTD

EVENT RATER LTD.

EVENTS & VENUES (BRISTOL) LIMITED
EVENTS BY DRAGONFLY LTD

EVENTS BY INVITATION LIMITED
EVENT-SENSATION LTD

EVENT SERVICES (SOUTH WEST) LTD
EVENTS INCORPORATED LIMITED
EVENTS IN STYLE LIMITED

THE EVENTS SPHERE LTD

THE EVENTS SPHERE LTD

EVENT TECHNICAL LIMITED

EVENT THIS LTD

EVENT TIMING SOLUTIONS LTD
EVENTUALITY EVENTS LIMITED
EVENTUM PARTNERS LTD

EVENTURE UK LIMITED

EVENTURE VA LIMITED

EVENTUS HEALTH LTD

EVENTUS HEALTH LTD

EVENTUS PLUS LIMITED

EVENT WATER LTD

EVE OFFSHORE LIMITED

EVERARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVERARDS QUALITY CONSULTANTS LTD
EVER BRIGHT INN LIMITED

EVER BRIGHT INN LIMITED
EVERBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

EVERBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

01369203
06241229
11134874
07074557
02967993
02967993
10119832
08814856
10396426
05984052
09838080
07511823
04620535

09489554
03209530
09578663
09578663
05001917
09938190
11119140
11119140
11119140
09219228
09930039
09365952
09330641
07908771
03489196
10369835
10331433
07115730
05002475
05668525
07112484
09948646
09948646
09693628
10287440
08351022
06029689
08357742
05092115
09938151
09935031
09935031
05323659
10545810
10556583
10483625
07751040
10459828
10459828
05319435

05319435

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018



