DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) EVANS HAIR LIMITED	11134874	(01) 05/01/201	B EVANS FIRTH (1978) LIMITED	01369203	(E1) 05/01/2018
EVANS HAIR LIMITED EVANS HOUSE LIMITED	01071119		B EVANS FIRTH (1978) LIMITED B EVANS GARAGE LTD	06241229	(D1) 05/01/2018
EVANS HOUSE LIMITED EVANSHU LTD	08825447		B EVANS HAIR LIMITED	11134874	(B1) 05/01/2018
EVANS HYDRODIP LTD	11140748		B EVENT ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS LTD	07074557	(D4) 04/01/2018
EVANS HIDRODIP LID EVANS HYDRODIP LTD	11140748	(C1) 09/01/2013		02967993	(D1) 03/01/2018
EVANSIS LTD	06783736		THE EVENT BUSINESS LIMITED	02967993	(D4) 04/01/2018
EVANSIS LID EVANS INNOVATIONS LIMITED	06040275		B EVENT DESK LTD	10119832	(D1) 08/01/2018
EVANS INNOVATIONS LIMITED EVANS PRIORY HOMES LIMITED	11137475		B EVENT ESTATES 2 LIMITED	08814856	(D4) 09/01/2018
EVANS PRIORI HOMES LIMITED	11137475		B EVENT FIRST AID SERVICES LTD	10396426	(D4) 09/01/2018 (D4) 06/01/2018
EVANS PRIORI HOMES LIMITED EVANS TEXTILE (SALES) LIMITED	06186585		B EVENTFUL MUSIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED		(D4) 07/01/2018
EVANS TEXTILE (SALES) LIMITED	06186585	(C2) 05/01/2018 (C2) 05/01/2018		09838080	(D1) 04/01/2018
EVANS WINDOWS (WALES) LIMITED	02001256	(- , , - ,	B EVENT HORIZON RESOURCES LTD	07511823	(D4) 06/01/2018
EVANTO LIMITED	08226011	(D1) 08/01/2013		04620535	(D4) 06/01/2018 (D4) 06/01/2018
EVA PROVOT CONSULTING LTD	09946624	(D4) 09/01/2018		04020333	(D4) 00/01/2010
EVAS ENGINEERING LTD/FEU TECHNICAL	09926840	(B2) 08/01/2018		09489554	(E1) 04/01/2018
LTD	09920040	(BZ) 00/01/201	EVENTIST GROUP LIMITED	03209530	(D1) 04/01/2018
EVA SOFTWARE LIMITED	06462015	(DA) 05/01/201	B EVENT MAGNETS LIMITED	09578663	(C2) 05/01/2018
EV @ YOUR SERVICE PROFESSIONAL	08823969		B EVENT MAGNETS LIMITED	09578663	(D4) 05/01/2018
CLEANERS LIMITED	00023707	(D4) 04/01/2010	EVENT MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED	05001917	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVAURS LIMITED	11140985	(C1) 00/01/2019	B EVENT MASCOTS LTD	09938190	(D4) 05/01/2018 (D4) 05/01/2018
EMATIDS TIMTTED	11140985		B EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD	11119140	(C3) 08/01/2018
EVACKS LIMITED	07479935	(D1) 03/01/2019 (D1) 09/01/2019	S EALMACID IN ALD LAD	11119140	(D4) 08/01/2018
EVACKS HIMITED EVA WHITE LIMITED EV CARTER LTD	10391666	(D4) 03/01/2010 (D4) 03/01/2010	B EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD B EVENTOUR UK VIP LTD	11119140	(C2) 08/01/2018
EVD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10128829	(D1) 04/01/2018		09219228	(D1) 08/01/2018
EVD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	09898112	. ,	B EVENT POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED	09930039	(D4) 09/01/2018
EV DRIVER LTD	10241922	(D1) 04/01/2018		09365952	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVEBUS TOURS LTD	10122892	. ,	B EVENT PROJECTS LTD	09330641	(D1) 03/01/2018
	09888014	(E1) 04/01/201		07908771	(D4) 09/01/2018
EVE CARE LIMITED EVECOM LIMITED	05934143		B EVENTS & VENUES (BRISTOL) LIMITED	03489196	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVECOPROPERTIES LTD	11140709	(C1) 09/01/201		10369835	(D1) 06/01/2018
EVECOPROPERTIES LTD EVECOPROPERTIES LTD	11140709	(- , , - , -	B EVENTS BY INVITATION LIMITED	103331433	(D1) 09/01/2018
EVEDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05900828	(C3) 03/01/201		07115730	(D4) 08/01/2018
EVELAND LIMITED	01438829		B EVENT SERVICES (SOUTH WEST) LTD	05002475	(D4) 05/01/2018
EVELEC LTD	11132874	(C1) 04/01/2018		05668525	(D4) 08/01/2018
EVELEC LTD	11132874		B EVENTS IN STYLE LIMITED	07112484	(D4) 05/01/2018
EVELLY CONSTRUCTION LTD	10548516	(D4) 05/01/2018		09948646	(C2) 08/01/2018
EVELLY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	10548542		THE EVENTS SPHERE LTD	09948646	(C2) 08/01/2018
EVELYNA CATERING SERVICES LIMITED	10146528		B EVENT TECHNICAL LIMITED	09693628	(E1) 03/01/2018
EVELYNA CATERING SERVICES LIMITED	10146528		B EVENT THIS LTD	10287440	(D1) 03/01/2018
EVELYN & BLOOM LIMITED	11130472	(B1) 03/01/201		08351022	(D1) 05/01/2018
EVELYN & BLOOM LIMITED	11130472		B EVENTUALITY EVENTS LIMITED	06029689	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVELYN FERNANDEZ LTD	11091662		B EVENTUM PARTNERS LTD	08357742	(D4) 09/01/2018
EVELYN ROSE DRESSES LIMITED	08803462		B EVENTURE UK LIMITED	05092115	(D1) 03/01/2018
EVE NCI LIMITED	02197883		B EVENTURE VA LIMITED	09938151	(D4) 08/01/2018
EVENDONS PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUST	08991357		B EVENTUS HEALTH LTD	09935031	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVENEVERY LIMITED	04009956	(D4) 08/01/201	B EVENTUS HEALTH LTD	09935031	(D4) 08/01/2018
EVEN FLOW (SKEGNESS) LIMITED	09366000		B EVENTUS PLUS LIMITED	05323659	(D4) 05/01/2018
EVEN HANDED LICENSING LIMITED	03556874		B EVENT WATER LTD	10545810	(D4) 06/01/2018
EVENING CODERS LIMITED	07484207		B EVE OFFSHORE LIMITED	10556583	(D4) 05/01/2018
EVENING COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03254079	(E1) 07/01/201		10483625	(C2) 09/01/2018
EVENLOCK LIMITED	01085701	(C3) 09/01/201		07751040	(D1) 05/01/2018
EVENLOCK LIMITED	01085701	(C3) 09/01/201	~	10459828	(C2) 09/01/2018
EVENLOCK LIMITED	01085701	(C3) 09/01/201		10459828	(C2) 09/01/2018
EVENMOUNT LIMITED	10091854	(C3) 09/01/201		05319435	(D4) 03/01/2018
EVENMOY LIMITED	11132557	(B1) 04/01/201			
EVENMOY LIMITED	11132557	(C1) 04/01/201		05319435	(D1) 03/01/2018
			LIMITED		